S Talenta

S.G.LILC.

TALENTA GLOBAL FIXED INCOME SELECTION FI

CODIGO ISIN
ES0177119007
ES0177119007
ES0177119007
ES0177119007
ES0177119007

NOMBRE FONDO
Talenta Global Fixed Income Selection, FI
Talenta Global Fixed Income Selection, FlI
Talenta Global Fixed Income Selection, FI
Talenta Global Fixed Income Selection, FI
Talenta Global Fixed Income Selection, FI

TALENTA GLOBAL EQUITY STRATEGIES FI

CODIGO ISIN
ES0177119015
ES0177119015
ES0177119015
ES0177119015
ES0177119015

NOMBRE FONDO
Talenta Global Equity Strategies, FI
Talenta Global Equity Strategies, FI
Talenta Global Equity Strategies, Fl
Talenta Global Equity Strategies, FI
Talenta Global Equity Strategies, Fl

TALENTA GLOBAL SYSTEMATIC ALLOCATION FI

CODIGO ISIN
ES0177119023
ES0177119023
ES0177119023
ES0177119023
ES0177119023

TALENTA GLOBAL MIXED RV40 FI

CODIGO ISIN
ES0177119031
ES0177119031
ES0177119031
ES0177119031
ES0177119031

TALENTA GLOBAL MIXED RV60 FI

CODIGO ISIN
ES0177119049
ES0177119049
ES0177119049
ES0177119049
ES0177119049

NOMBRE FONDO
Talenta Global Systematic Allocation, Fl
Talenta Global Systematic Allocation, Fl
Talenta Global Systematic Allocation, Fl
Talenta Global Systematic Allocation, Fl
Talenta Global Systematic Allocation, Fl

NOMBRE FONDO
Talenta Global Mixed RV40, FI
Talenta Global Mixed RV40, FI
Talenta Global Mixed RV40, FI
Talenta Global Mixed RV40, FI
Talenta Global Mixed RV40, FI

NOMBRE FONDO
Talenta Global Mixed RV60, FI
Talenta Global Mixed RV60, FI
Talenta Global Mixed RV60, FI
Talenta Global Mixed RV60, FI
Talenta Global Mixed RV60, FI

VALOR LIQUIDATIVO
10,25
10,26
10,25
10,26
10,26

VALOR LIQUIDATIVO
11,74
11,93
11,91
11,83
11,83

VALOR LIQUIDATIVO
10,81
10,97
10,88
10,87
10,87

VALOR LIQUIDATIVO
11,00
11,03
11,02
11,01
11,01

VALOR LIQUIDATIVO
11,02
11,05
11,04
11,03
11,03

PATRIMONIO
3.516.840,46
3.518.119,56
3.465.749,57
3.467.326,74
3.467.335,98

PATRIMONIO
1.735.972,65
1.763.566,32
1.760.730,06
1.749.427,30
1.749.478,68

PATRIMONIO
2.260.019,95
2.294.049,93
2.274.698,83
2.272.666,72
2.272.702,18

PATRIMONIO
7.830.360,01
7.853.286,57
7.847.787,67
7.816.912,49
7.816.816,43

PATRIMONIO
14.160.275,96
13.699.649,49
13.687.469,04
13.674.414,67
13.674.382,91

N2 PARTICIPES
74
74
73
73
73

N2 PARTICIPES
66
66
66
66
66

N2 PARTICIPES
26
26
26
26
26

N2 PARTICIPES
39
39
39
39
39

N2 PARTICIPES
30
29
29
29
29

FECHA VALORACION
24/07/2024
23/07/2024
22/07/2024
21/07/2024
20/07/2024

FECHA VALORACION
24/07/2024
23/07/2024
22/07/2024
21/07/2024
20/07/2024

FECHA VALORACION
24/07/2024
23/07/2024
22/07/2024
21/07/2024
20/07/2024

FECHA VALORACION
24/07/2024
23/07/2024
22/07/2024
21/07/2024
20/07/2024

FECHA VALORACION
24/07/2024
23/07/2024
22/07/2024
21/07/2024
20/07/2024

MONEDA  CODIGO CNMV

EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR

MONEDA  CODIGO CNMV

EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR

MONEDA  CODIGO CNMV

EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR

MONEDA  CODIGO CNMV

EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR

MONEDA  CODIGO CNMV

EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR

5612
5612
5612
5612
5612

5612
5612
5612
5612
5612

5612
5612
5612
5612
5612

5612
5612
5612
5612
5612

5612
5612
5612
5612
5612

N2 PARTICIPACIONES
342.973,54
342.973,54
338.099,15
338.099,15
338.099,15

N2 PARTICIPACIONES
147.851,16
147.851,16
147.851,16
147.851,16
147.851,16

N2 PARTICIPACIONES
209.157,16
209.157,16
209.157,16
209.157,16
209.157,16

N2 PARTICIPACIONES
712.101,89
712.101,89
712.101,89
710.287,11
710.287,11

N2 PARTICIPACIONES
1.284.740,54
1.239.376,31
1.239.376,31
1.239.376,31
1.239.376,31



